
MCP Salzburg 052 1.1.20 Krishnapattinam

OEL Shravan 052 3.1.20 Chennai CCTL MSC RUBY, Voy.IS948A
SSL Kochi 172 6.1.20 Kattupalli

7.1.20 Krishnapattinam

9.1.20 Chennai CCTL

MCP Salzburg 025 9.1.20 Krishnapattinam

OEL Shravan 053 9.1.20 Chennai CCTL MSC REGULUS, Voy.IS949A
SSL Krishna 014 11.1.20 Kattupalli

Sentosa Trader 019 15.1.20 Krishnapattinam
SCI Mumbai Voy SM458,SM460 & SM461
 and SSL Brahmaputra, Voy.053 & 052

OEL Shravan 054 16.1.20 Chennai CCTL MSC MARGRIT, Voy.IS950A
16.1.20 Krishnapattinam

18.1.20 Chennai CCTL

SCI Chennai 462 18.1.20 Kattupalli

MCP Salzburg 026 18.1.20 Krishnapattinam

OEL Shravan 055 23.1.20 Chennai CCTL MSC TOPAZ, Voy.IS951A
SSL Delhi 039 25.1.20 Kattupalli

Sentosa Trader 020 30.1.20 Krishnapattinam SCI Mumbai Voy.SM463 & SSL Brahmaputra, Voy.054N 

OEL Shravan 056 30.1.20 Chennai CCTL NORTHERN JADE, Voy.IS952A

MCP Linz 028

MCP Linz 029

Vessels expected at Chennai, Kattupalli & Krishnapattinam ports in 2020 JANUARY

Name of Vessel Voy E.T.A Arrival Port Original Vessel & Voyage if any



Ports VSL SSL Brh.putra SCI Mumbai SSL Brh.putra SCI Mumbai SSL Brh.putra SCI Mumbai SSL Brh.putra

Voy 53 SM461 54 SM463 55 SM464 56

MUNDRA ETA Sat, Dec 21 Tue, Dec 31 Sat, Jan 04 Sat, Jan 11 Sat, Jan 18 Sat, Jan 25 Sat, Feb 01

ETD Sun, Dec 22 Tue, Dec 31 Sun, Jan 05 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Sun, Feb 02

KANDLA ETA Sun, Dec 22 Tue, Dec 31 Sun, Jan 05 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Sun, Feb 02

ETD Tue, Dec 24 Wed, Jan 01 Tue, Jan 07 Tue, Jan 14 Tue, Jan 21 Tue, Jan 28 Tue, Feb 04

PIPAVAV ETA Wed, Dec 25 Thu, Jan 02 Wed, Jan 08 Wed, Jan 15 Wed, Jan 22 Wed, Jan 29 Wed, Feb 05

ETD Thu, Dec 26 Fri, Jan 03 Thu, Jan 09 Thu, Jan 16 Thu, Jan 23 Thu, Jan 30 Thu, Feb 06

COCHIN ETA Sat, Dec 28 Sun, Jan 05 Sat, Jan 11 Sat, Jan 18 Sat, Jan 25 Sat, Feb 01 Sat, Feb 08

ETD Sun, Dec 29 Mon, Jan 06 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Sun, Feb 02 Sun, Feb 09

TUTICORIN ETA Mon, Dec 30 Tue, Jan 07 Mon, Jan 13 Mon, Jan 20 Mon, Jan 27 Mon, Feb 03 Mon, Feb 10

ETD Tue, Dec 31 Wed, Jan 08 Tue, Jan 14 Tue, Jan 21 Tue, Jan 28 Tue, Feb 04 Tue, Feb 11

MUNDRA ETA Sat, Jan 04 Sat, Jan 11 Sat, Jan 18 Sat, Jan 25 Sat, Feb 01 Sat, Feb 08 Sat, Feb 15

भारतीय नौवहन Ǔनगम ͧलͧमटेड The Shipping Corporation of India 
(A Government of India Enterprise - Navratna, ISO 9001:2008 Company)

SMILE Service Schedule (Mundra - Kandla - Pipavav - Cochin - Tuticorin - Mundra)



Ports VSL SCI Chennai SSL Delhi SSL Kochi SSL Krishna SCI Chennai SSL Delhi SSL Kochi

Voy SM459 38 172 14 SM462 39 173

JEBEL ALI ETA Sun, Dec 08 Sun, Dec 15 Sun, Dec 29 Sun, Jan 05 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19

ETD Mon, Dec 09 Mon, Dec 16 Mon, Dec 30 Mon, Jan 06 Mon, Jan 13 Mon, Jan 20

Mun (13/Dec) Mun (10/Jan)

KANDLA ETA Fri, Dec 13 Fri, Dec 20 Mon, Dec 30 Fri, Jan 03 Fri, Jan 10 Fri, Jan 17 Fri, Jan 24

ETD Sat, Dec 14 Sun, Dec 22 Thu, Jan 31 Sat, Jan 04 Sun, Jan 12 Sat, Jan 18 Sat, Jan 25

Pip (16/Dec) Pip (13/Jan)

KATTUPALLI ETA Sat, Dec 21 Mon, Dec 30 Mon, Jan 06 Sat, Jan 11 Sat, Jan 18 Sat, Jan 25 Sat, Feb 01

ETD Sun, Dec 22 Tue, Dec 31 Tue, Jan 07 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Sun, Feb 02

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Mon, Dec 23 Sun, Dec 29 Sun, Jan 05 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Sun, Feb 02

ETD Tue, Dec 24 Mon, Dec 30 Mon, Jan 06 Mon, Jan 13 Mon, Jan 20 Mon, Jan 27 Mon, Feb 03

COLOMBO ETA/D Thu, Dec 26 Thu, Jan 02 Thu, Jan 09 Thu, Jan 16 Thu, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 29 Wed, Feb 05

TUTICORIN ETA Fri, Dec 27 Fri, Jan 03 Fri, Jan 10 Fri, Jan 17 Fri, Jan 24 Thu, Jan 30 Thu, Feb 06

ETD Sat, Dec 28 Sat, Jan 04 Sat, Jan 11 Sat, Jan 18 Sat, Jan 25 Fri, Jan 31 Fri, Feb 07

COCHIN ETA Sun, Dec 29 Sun, Jan 05 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Sat, Feb 01 Sat, Feb 08

ETD Mon, Dec 30 Mon, Jan 06 Mon, Jan 13 Mon, Jan 20 Mon, Jan 27 Sun, Feb 02 Sun, Feb 09

JEBEL ALI ETA Sun, Jan 05 Sun, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 19 Sun, Jan 26 Mon, Feb 03 Sun, Feb 09 Sun, Feb 16

PIX2 Service Schedule (Jebel Ali - Mundra -Kattupalli - Krishnapatnam - Tuticorin - Cochin - Jebel Ali)

Skip



Ports VSL Sentosa  Trader Sentosa  Trader Sentosa  Trader Ports MCP Linz MCP Linz

Voy ECX018 ECX019 ECX020 Voy 028 029

TUTICORIN ETA Wed, Dec 25 Sat, Jan 11 Sun, Jan 26 CHENNAI Sun, Dec 29 Tue, Jan 07

ETD Thu, Dec 26 Sun, Jan 12 Mon, Jan 27 Mon, Dec 30 Wed, Jan 08

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Mon, Dec 30 Wed, Jan 15 Thu, Jan 30 PORT BLAIR Thu, Jan 02 Sat, Jan 11

ETD Tue, Dec 31 Thu, Jan 16 Fri, Jan 31 Sat, Jan 04 Mon, Jan 13

VTZ (01/JAN)

HALDIA ETA Sat, Jan 04 Sun, Jan 19 Mon, Feb 03 KRISHNAPATNAM Tue, Jan 07 Thu, Jan 16

ETD Mon, Jan 06 Tue, Jan 21 Wed, Feb 05 Wed, Jan 08 Fri, Jan 17

TUTICORIN ETA Sat, Jan 11 Sun, Jan 26 Mon, Feb 10 CHENNAI Thu, Jan 09 Sat, Jan 18

Ports VSL MCP Salzburg MCP Salzburg MCP Salzburg

Voy Voy 024 025 025

KOLKATA ETA Wed, Dec 25 Sat, Jan 04 Mon, Jan 13

ETD Sat, Dec 28 Mon, Jan 06 Wed, Jan 15

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Tue, Dec 31 Thu, Jan 09 Sat, Jan 18

ETD Wed, Jan 01 Fri, Jan 10 Sun, Jan 19

KOLKATA ETA Sat, Jan 04 Mon, Jan 13 Wed, Jan 22

East Coast Services - ECX ( Tuti - Katu - Kpct - Hal - Tuti )

KPBS Service (Kolkata - Port Blair - Krishnapatnam - Kolkata )  CPBS Service (Chennai - Port Blair - Chennai) 


